
7 

S.no 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

ORCHIDS 

10 

The International School 

Name of the Member 

Mr Livinus Fernades 

Ms Usha Murthy 

Mr Firoz Alam 

Ms Bhargavi Devaram 

Ms Akshata Mishra 

Ms Priya Pillai 

Ms Mayuri Mehta 

Ms Sarabjit Kaur 

Mr Yadnesh Shiragure 

Mr Hitesh Devaram 

Survey No. 9/1, Aundh-Ravet BRTS Rd. Ram Nagar, Near Balaji Law College 
Next to HP Petrol Pump, Tathawade, Pune, Maharashtra - 411003. 

Chairman 

Designation in SMc Professional 
Designation 

Secretary 

ORCHIDS The International School 

Parent Member 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 

Parent Member 

Teacher Member 

Member 

Teacher Member 

Member 

Member 

The Institute of Learning & Education 

Member 

Member from 
trust 

Principal 

Business 

Assistant 
Professor 

PGT 

PRT 

Principal from 
other school 

Principal from 
other school 

School manager 

Software 
Employee 

201,2nd 

Address 

www.orchids.edu.in 

floor, Videna, St,Anmesh 
Church, Sherly, Bandra West, 

Mumbai,400050 

701,Anshul Ballina 
Apartment, Shivala 

Colony, Nigdi 411033 

A2-1605, K town 

society.phase-1,wing 
A2,Survey 39, near Mukai 
Chowk, Kiwale, Ravet,4 12101 

A-303,TWIN TOVWERS,SB 
PATIL COLLEGE ROAD. 
RAVET, PUNE-412101 

Flat no 1103,A wing 
Jadhavwadi Chilkhali 
Moshi,411062 

Flat no 14, Sai Santosh Nest. 
Opp Bhavani Diary. 
Tapkirnagar, Kalewadi , Pune 

411017 

S. No. 68(P) & 70(P), Vibgyor School Rd, opp. Govind Garden, Pimple Saudagar, 
Pimpri-Chinchwad, Maharashtra 411027r 

Chaitanya Park, Sector No. 1, 
Bhosari, Pimpri-Chinchwad, 
Pune, Maharashtra 411026 

Three jewels, J-1206.J 
wing,Behind iskon nvcc Tilekar 
Nagar, Pune-411046 

Contact No 

TER 

Maharashtra -411003, Con. 8879767392 /E-mail : foe1.oistwd@orchids.edu.in 

9619918344 

7624843074 

9768965464 

7032909100 

7387143703 

7558456539 

9850635355 

8007951999 

A-303,TWIN TOVWERS, PATIL COLLEGE ROa953703 
RAVET, PUNE-41210 

7411203997 

eftATHAWADEI Survey No. 9/1, Aundh-Ravet BRTS Rd. Ram Nagar, Near Balaji Law College, Next :to HP Petrol Pump, Tathawade, Pune, 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

