

ORCHIDS The International School

The Institute of Learning & Education

Survey No. 9/1, Aundh-Ravet BRTS Rd. Ram Nagar, Near Balaji Law College Next to HP Petrol Pump, Tathawade, Pune, Maharashtra - 411003.

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

S.no	Name of the Member	Designation in SMC	Professional Designation	Address	Contact No
1	Mr Livinus Fernades	Chairman	Member from trust	201,2nd floor,Videna,St,Anmesh Church,Sherly,Bandra West, Mumbai,400050	9619918344
2	Ms Usha Murthy	Secretary	Principal	701,Anshul Ballina Apartment,Shivala Colony,Nigdi 411033	7624843074
3	Mr Firoz Alam	Parent Member	Business	A2-1605,K town society,phase-1,wing- A2,Survey 39,near Mukai Chowk,Kiwale, Ravet,412101	9768965464
4	Ms Bhargavi Devaram	Parent Member	Assistant Professor	A-303,TWIN TOWERS,SB PATIL COLLEGE ROAD, RAVET, PUNE-412101	7032909100
5	Ms Akshata Mishra	Teacher Member	PGT	Flat no 1103,A wing Jadhavwadi Chilkhali Moshi,411062	7387143703
5	Ms Priya Pillai	Teacher Member	PRT	Flat no 14, Sai Santosh Nest, Opp.Bhavani Diary, Tapkirnagar, Kalewadi , Pune - 411017	7558456539
7	Ms Mayuri Mehta	Member	Principal from other school	S. No. 68(P) & 70(P), Vibgyor School Rd, opp. Govind Garden, Pimple Saudagar, Pimpri-Chinchwad, Maharashtra 411027r	9850635355
	Ms Sarabjit Kaur	Member	Principal from other school	Chaitanya Park, Sector No. 1, Bhosari, Pimpri-Chinchwad, Pune, Maharashtra 411026	8007951999
Û	Mr Yadnesh Shiragure	Member	School manager	Three jewels, J-1206, J wing, Behind iskon nvcc, Tilekar Nagar, Pune-411046	7411203997
)	Mr Hitesh Devaram	Member	Software Employee	A-303,TWIN TOWERS, SENTE PATIL COLLEGE ROADE RAVET, PUNE-412105	8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Survey No. 9/1, Aundh-Ravet BRTS Rd. Ram Nagar, Near Balaji Law College, Next to HP Petrol Pump, Tathawade, Pune, Maharashtra - 411003, Con. 8879767392 / E-mail: foe1.oistwd@orchids.edu.in